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Friday, July 26 Deadline to notify Elections Division of intent to contract with County 
Clerk for election services for November election 

Monday, August 5 Deadline to have Boundary Review completed (GIS Hub) 

Tuesday, August 6 Deadline to turn in preliminary ballot content in English and Spanish 

Friday, August 23 Deadline to submit final ballot language with correct ballot order 
Deadline to submit Order of Election for Travis County website 
Deadline to submit Joint Election Agreement 
Deadline to submit Election Service Agreement 
Deadline to notify County of intent to cancel an election 

Friday, September 6 Deadline to notify Elections Divisions of a candidate withdrawal 
Deadline to submit cancellation of election and Candidates Declared 
Elected 

Thursday & Friday, 
September 5 & 6 

Entity Ballot Proofing, 5501 Airport Blvd. 
*All entities must proof and approve ballot language * 

Thursday & Friday, 
September 12 & 13 

Official Logic & Accuracy Testing 

Friday, September 20 Deadline to submit Notice of Election 

Friday, September 27 Deadline to submit Notice of Debt Obligation 

Monday, October 21 Early Voting Begins 

Friday, November 1 Early Voting Ends 

Tuesday, November 5 Election Day 

Tuesday, November 19 Final canvass results 

*The statutory deadlines of the Secretary of State may differ 
 

ALL DATES ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE  
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